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National Life Tables, Wales

Period expectation of life
Based on data for the years 2011-2013
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Age Males
X my dx I dy €x
0 0.004324 0.004315 100000.0 431.5 78.17
1 0.000343 0.000343 99568.5 34.2 77.51
2 0.000234 0.000234 99534.3 23.3 76.54
3 0.000090 0.000090 99511.0 9.0 75.55
4 0.000036 0.000036 99502.0 3.6 74.56
5 0.000129 0.000129 99498.4 12.8 73.56
6 0.000057 0.000057 99485.5 5.7 72.57
7 0.000136 0.000136 99479.9 135 71.58
8 0.000159 0.000159 99466.4 15.9 70.59
9 0.000061 0.000061 99450.5 6.0 69.60
10 0.000120 0.000120 99444.5 11.9 68.60
11 0.000039 0.000039 99432.6 3.9 67.61
12 0.000076 0.000076 99428.7 7.5 66.61
13 0.000147 0.000147 99421.2 14.6 65.62
14 0.000160 0.000160 99406.5 15.9 64.63
15 0.000227 0.000227 99390.6 22.6 63.64
16 0.000138 0.000138 99368.1 13.7 62.65
17 0.000359 0.000359 99354.3 35.6 61.66
18 0.000448 0.000447 99318.7 44.4 60.68
19 0.000561 0.000561 99274.2 55.6 59.71
20 0.000565 0.000565 99218.6 56.0 58.74
21 0.000638 0.000638 99162.6 63.3 57.77
22 0.000488 0.000488 99099.3 48.4 56.81
23 0.000590 0.000590 99050.9 58.4 55.84
24 0.000831 0.000830 98992.5 82.2 54.87
25 0.000710 0.000709 98910.3 70.2 53.92
26 0.000830 0.000830 98840.1 82.0 52.95
27 0.000760 0.000760 98758.1 75.1 52.00
28 0.000900 0.000900 98683.1 88.8 51.04

Females
my ax Ix dy €x
0.003440 0.003434 100000.0 343.4 82.19
0.000284  0.000284 99656.6 28.3 81.48
0.000190 0.000190 99628.2 19.0 80.50
0.000095 0.000095 99609.3 9.5 79.51
0.000058 0.000058 99599.8 5.7 78.52
0.000058 0.000058 99594.0 5.8 77.53
0.000099 0.000099 99588.3 9.9 76.53
0.000041  0.000041 99578.4 4.1 75.54
0.000084 0.000084 99574.3 8.3 74.54
0.000000  0.000000 99566.0 0.0 73.55
0.000064 0.000064 99566.0 6.4 72.55
0.000104 0.000104 99559.6 10.3 71.55
0.000080 0.000080 99549.3 8.0 70.56
0.000174 0.000174 99541.3 17.3 69.57
0.000131 0.000131 99524.0 13.0 68.58
0.000148 0.000148 99511.0 14.7 67.59
0.000147 0.000147 99496.2 14.6 66.60
0.000127 0.000127 99481.6 12.6 65.61
0.000122 0.000122 99469.0 12.1 64.61
0.000250 0.000250 99456.9 24.9 63.62
0.000181 0.000181 99432.0 18.0 62.64
0.000182 0.000182 99414.1 18.1 61.65
0.000221 0.000221 99396.0 22.0 60.66
0.000296  0.000295 99374.0 29.4 59.67
0.000357 0.000357 99344.6 35.4 58.69
0.000333  0.000333 99309.2 33.1 57.71
0.000303 0.000303 99276.1 30.1 56.73
0.000327 0.000327 99246.0 32.4 55.75
0.000366 0.000366 99213.5 36.3 54.77
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0.000900
0.000861
0.000928
0.001152
0.001089
0.001356
0.001231
0.001286
0.001674
0.001872
0.001990
0.002001
0.002149
0.001992
0.001776
0.002286
0.002625
0.002996
0.003245
0.003196
0.002799
0.003370
0.003621
0.003739
0.004644
0.004845
0.005487
0.006668
0.005844
0.007439
0.007307
0.008496
0.009551
0.010617
0.011157
0.011280
0.011797
0.014839
0.015678

0.000899
0.000860
0.000927
0.001151
0.001088
0.001355
0.001231
0.001285
0.001673
0.001870
0.001988
0.001999
0.002147
0.001990
0.001774
0.002284
0.002621
0.002991
0.003240
0.003191
0.002795
0.003364
0.003615
0.003732
0.004634
0.004833
0.005472
0.006646
0.005827
0.007411
0.007280
0.008460
0.009505
0.010561
0.011095
0.011216
0.011727
0.014730
0.015556

98594.3
98505.6
98420.9
98329.6
98216.4
98109.5
97976.6
97856.0
97730.3
97566.8
97384.3
97190.7
96996.4
96788.1
96595.5
96424.1
96203.9
95951.7
95664.7
95354.7
95050.5
94784.8
94465.9
94124.4
93773.2
93338.7
92887.6
92379.3
91765.3
91230.6
90554.5
89895.2
89134.7
88287.4
87355.0
86385.8
85416.9
84415.2
83171.8

88.7
84.7
91.3
113.2
106.9
133.0
120.6
125.8
163.5
182.5
193.6
194.3
208.3
192.6
171.4
220.2
252.2
287.0
309.9
304.3
265.7
318.9
341.5
351.2
434.5
451.1
508.3
614.0
534.7
676.1
659.3
760.5
847.3
932.4
969.2
968.9
1001.7
1243.4
1293.8

50.08
49.13
48.17
47.21
46.27
45.32
44.38
43.43
42.49
41.56
40.63
39.71
38.79
37.88
36.95
36.01
35.10
34.19
33.29
32.39
31.50
30.58
29.69
28.79
27.90
27.02
26.15
25.29
24.46
23.60
22.77
21.94
21.12
20.32
19.53
18.74
17.95
17.16
16.41

0.000314
0.000438
0.000652
0.000641
0.000683
0.000696
0.000730
0.000696
0.000674
0.000865
0.000905
0.000867
0.001032
0.001175
0.001343
0.001454
0.001481
0.001813
0.001412
0.001967
0.002587
0.002372
0.002467
0.002839
0.003210
0.003372
0.003670
0.003999
0.004384
0.004503
0.005191
0.005744
0.006689
0.007265
0.007059
0.007618
0.008410
0.009557
0.011016

0.000314
0.000438
0.000651
0.000641
0.000683
0.000696
0.000729
0.000696
0.000673
0.000864
0.000905
0.000867
0.001032
0.001174
0.001343
0.001453
0.001480
0.001811
0.001411
0.001965
0.002584
0.002369
0.002464
0.002835
0.003205
0.003366
0.003663
0.003991
0.004375
0.004493
0.005178
0.005727
0.006667
0.007239
0.007034
0.007590
0.008374
0.009512
0.010956

99177.3
99146.2
99102.7
99038.2
98974.7
98907.2
98838.4
98766.3
98697.5
98631.1
98545.8
98456.6
98371.3
98269.8
98154.4
98022.6
97880.2
97735.4
97558.4
97420.8
97229.3
96978.1
96748.3
96509.9
96236.3
95927.9
95605.0
95254.8
94874.7
94459.6
94035.2
93548.3
93012.5
92392.4
91723.6
91078.4
90387.1
89630.2
88777.6

31.1
43.5
64.5
63.4
67.6
68.8
72.1
68.7
66.5
85.2
89.2
85.4
101.5
1154
131.8
142.4
144.8
177.0
137.6
191.5
251.2
229.7
238.4
273.6
308.4
322.9
350.2
380.2
415.1
424.4
486.9
535.8
620.1
668.8
645.2
691.2
756.9
852.5
972.6

53.79
52.80
51.83
50.86
49.89
48.92
47.96
46.99
46.03
45.06
44.09
43.13
42.17
41.21
40.26
39.32
38.37
37.43
36.49
35.55
34.61
33.70
32.78
31.86
30.95
30.05
29.15
28.25
27.37
26.48
25.60
24.73
23.87
23.03
22.19
21.35
20.50
19.67
18.86
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0.017034
0.019382
0.022070
0.024928
0.028020
0.028586
0.033550
0.036400
0.040405
0.044142
0.047119
0.053351
0.061394
0.071138
0.078507
0.089649
0.102417
0.110055
0.126746
0.133819
0.155693
0.173277
0.205120
0.218308
0.242096
0.279121
0.282623
0.307201
0.296758
0.334532
0.375691
0.388393
0.507692

0.016890
0.019196
0.021829
0.024621
0.027633
0.028183
0.032996
0.035749
0.039605
0.043189
0.046034
0.051964
0.059566
0.068695
0.075542
0.085803
0.097428
0.104314
0.119192
0.125426
0.144448
0.159462
0.186039
0.196824
0.215955
0.244937
0.247630
0.266298
0.258415
0.286595
0.316279
0.325234
0.404908

81877.9
80495.0
78949.8
77226.4
75325.0
73243.6
71179.4
68830.7
66370.1
63741.5
60988.6
58181.0
55157.7
51872.2
48308.8
44659.5
40827.6
36849.8
33005.9
29071.8
25425.5
21752.8
18284.1
14882.5
11953.3
9371.9
7076.4
5324.0
3906.3
2896.8
2066.6
1413.0
953.4

1382.9
1545.2
1723.4
1901.4
2081.4
2064.2
2348.7
2460.6
2628.6
2752.9
2807.6
3023.3
3285.5
3563.4
3649.3
3831.9
3977.7
3844.0
3934.0
3646.4
3672.7
3468.7
3401.6
2929.2
2581.4
22955
1752.3
1417.8
1009.4

830.2

653.6

459.6

386.1

15.66
14.92
14.20
13.51
12.83
12.18
11.52
10.90
10.28
9.69
9.10
8.52
7.96
7.43
6.94
6.47
6.03
5.62
5.22
4.86
4.48
4.16
3.85
3.62
3.38
3.17
3.04
2.88
2.74
2.52
2.34
2.19
2.00

0.011927
0.012960
0.014228
0.015693
0.017514
0.020670
0.021468
0.024964
0.026952
0.030746
0.032878
0.037572
0.046311
0.047374
0.055437
0.064120
0.069763
0.084803
0.093573
0.104482
0.113958
0.128040
0.142692
0.170224
0.192367
0.210271
0.227074
0.260846
0.301503
0.307894
0.317746
0.341207
0.369624

0.011857
0.012876
0.014127
0.015571
0.017362
0.020459
0.021240
0.024656
0.026594
0.030280
0.032346
0.036879
0.045263
0.046278
0.053942
0.062128
0.067411
0.081354
0.089391
0.099294
0.107815
0.120336
0.133189
0.156872
0.175488
0.190267
0.203922
0.230751
0.262005
0.266818
0.274185
0.291480
0.311968

87805.0
86763.9
85646.8
84436.8
83122.0
81678.8
80007.8
78308.5
76377.7
74346.5
72095.3
69763.2
67190.4
64149.2
61180.5
57880.3
54284.3
50625.0
46506.4
42349.2
38144.1
34031.6
29936.4
25949.2
21878.5
18039.1
14606.8
11628.2

8945.0

6601.3

4840.0

3512.9

2489.0

1041.1
1117.2
1209.9
1314.8
1443.2
1671.0
1699.3
1930.8
2031.2
2251.2
2332.0
2572.8
3041.3
2968.7
3300.2
3596.0
3659.4
4118.5
4157.2
4205.0
4112.5
4095.2
3987.2
4070.7
3839.4
3432.2
2978.6
2683.2
2343.6
1761.4
1327.1
1023.9

776.5

18.06
17.27
16.49
15.72
14.96
14.22
13.50
12.78
12.10
11.41
10.75
10.10
9.46
8.89
8.29
7.74
7.22
6.70
6.25
5.82
5.41
5.00
4.61
4.25
3.94
3.68
3.42
3.17
2.97
2.85
2.70
2.53
2.37




